EX
HM
EX
MU

CLASS
SS
MU
SS

CLASS

CLASS
HM
HM
HM

October 14, 2017
LONG RANGE PRONE & F-CLASS

F - OPEN
Carl Hill - overall winner
Don Wheeler - 2nd place
Baron Graham
Buddy Webb

FTR
Lawrence Beech - 1st place
Surrell Franklin - 2nd place
Greg Acton

FPR
Jared Morrison - 1st place
Kyle Johnson - 2nd place
Gary Blackledge
Ted Blakeney
Kenneth Johnson
Nathan Griffith
Austin McCrory
Ronnie Phillips
Sonny Korner

PRONE
Bill Jenkins - 1st place
Gary Henry - 2nd place
Charles Freeman
Barry Wilbert

MATCH

197.7X
195.7X
190.2X

183.3X
MATCH

194.9X
189.3X

194.6X
MATCH

193.9X
180.2X
184.1X
181.1X
174.1X
174.1X
170.1X
165.0X

170.2X
MATCH

193.8X
194.3X
191.6X
188.4X

MATCH

196.5X
195.7X
195.5X

183.2X
MATCH

192.5X
192.6X

170.0X
MATCH

192.2X
188.6X
181.1X
180.1X
175.1X
172.2X
175.0X
162.1X

169.0X
MATCH

193.3X
194.7X
185.3X
186.5X

MATCH
3

194.6X
195.8X
191.4X

184.1X
MATCH
3

185.4X
182.0X

178.1X
MATCH
3

192.6X
185.2X
176.1X
177.0X
188.4X
173.0X
167.1X
178.2X

159.0X
MATCH
3

193.5X
190.3X
191.4X
183.3X

AGG
587.18X
585.22X
576.11X

550.6X

AGG
571.18X
563.9X
542.7X

AGG
577.17X
553.10X

541.3X
538.2X
537.6X
519.3X
512.2X
505.3X
498.2X

AGG
579.16X
578.13X
567.13X
557.12X

STATS
97.83%
97.50%
96.00%
91.67%

95.17%
93.83%
90.33%

91.17%
92.17%
90.17%
89.67%
89.50%
86.50%
85.33%
84.17%
83.00%

96.50%
96.33%
94.50%
92.83%



